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Men / 5 / 10-11
Session: I

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Underhill534
Salto

11.400 10.800 10.40011.100 10.7009.600 64.000
1 2 2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Riley Tanzi518
LaFleur's

10.500 11.000 9.60011.500 9.0009.800 61.400
4 1 1 6 1T 9 2 

2 

Jack Schroeder515
LaFleur's

10.700 10.500 9.2009.900 10.2009.100 59.600
2 3T 5 7T 7 3 3 

3 

Declan Roddy508
Altius

10.400 10.500 8.90010.200 9.3009.800 59.100
5 3T 4 9 1T 6T 4 

4 

Jaxson Villeneuve527
OGC

9.500 9.300 9.8009.500 11.1008.700 57.900
8 5T 9 3T 9 1 5 

5 

Jackson Stezala510
Altius

10.200 8.800 9.80010.400 9.8008.600 57.600
6 7T 3 3T 10 4 6 

6 

Ethan Grulkowski505
Altius

10.600 8.400 9.7009.600 9.3009.500 57.100
3 9 8 5 5 6T 7 

7 

Owen Schneider509
Altius

8.800 8.800 9.9009.800 9.6009.300 56.200
10 7T 6 2 6 5 8 

8 

Fa Ran Halverson506
Altius

9.300 9.300 8.3008.700 9.3008.800 53.700
9 5T 10 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Benjamin Usatinsky503
Infinite

9.800 6.100 9.2009.700 8.8009.700 53.300
7 10 7 7T 3 10 10 

10 
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